
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 19 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37126722 7PSSDB 18.63 4.70 87.56

72041000 P15 - (109217) City of Houston 4259-20- Kettering Dr 7PSSDB 18.15 5.45 98.92

72041031 P15 - (101402) Meyergrove Detention Braeswood - HCFC 10PSSDA 18.06 4.70 84.88

72041066 P15 - 106407 5PSSDB 18.03 3.45 62.20

72041083 P15 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 18.06 3.95 71.34

72041116 P15 - 106407 5PSSDB 18.20 3.45 62.79

72041127 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 18.16 5.45 98.97

72041140 P15 - 106407 5PSSDB 18.23 3.45 62.89

72041151 P15 - 106407 5PSSDB 18.18 3.45 62.72

72041161 P15 - 106407 5PSSDB 18.22 3.45 62.86

72041172 P15 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 18.14 5.20 94.33

72041240 P15 - 106407 5PSSDB 18.10 3.45 62.45

72041246 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 18.08 3.25 58.76

72041255 P15 - (93517) HPW Arlington Heights Drainage 5PSSDB 18.23 6.15 112.11

72041274 P15 - 106407 5PSSDB 18.14 3.45 62.58

72041288 P15 - 106407 5PSSDB 18.06 3.45 62.31

72041297 P15 - (107813) Rothko 5PSSDB 18.04 5.45 98.32

72041319 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 18.13 3.25 58.92

72041339 7PSSDB 18.13 13.00 235.69

1600.60

5% -80.03

SUBTOTAL 1520.57

-$183.83

TOTAL $1336.74

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 7/22/2024

Jose Sanchez R002925

2280

D36

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (102882) W. Fuqua Intersection and Sidewalk Improvements

P15 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59

Fuel


	07-12-2024 TO 07-18-2024



